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DYNBB2+ Absolutely Stacked!
Soulmates Forever
Joe

Rabid Squirrels
Pointers BB2

Three BB
Murray/Watson

Rafi Bombs

Sea Dogs BB

Purdy, Puka, Waddle
No Balls Needed
Captain Luck BB9 N24

PTS
680.40
636.05
609.60
567.55
562.00
535.85
530.90
528.80
525.00
453.85
444.35
434.50
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BEHIND

-44.35

-70.80
-112.85
-118.40
-144.55
-149.50
-151.60
-155.40
-226.55
-236.05
-245.90
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